OP \$40.00 88013999

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM508154 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CHAMPION HI-TECH LUBRICANTS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		01/31/2019	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Champion Brands, LLC		
Street Address:	1001 Golden Drive		
City:	Clinton		
State/Country:	MISSOURI		
Postal Code:	64735		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MISSOURI		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88013999	CHAMPION HI-TECH LUBRICANTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8169600041

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (816) 960-0090

Email: trademarks.marquette@kutakrock.com

Correspondent Name: I. Edward Marquette
Address Line 1: Kutak Rock LLP

Address Line 2:2300 Main Street, Suite 800Address Line 4:Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	I. Edward Marquette	
SIGNATURE:	/I. Edward Marquette/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/31/2019	

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006546 FRAME: 0720

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006546 FRAME: 0721

RECORDED: 01/31/2019